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Aaron Ginn (Lincoln Labs, United States) @aginnt John Tillman (Illinois Policy Institute, United States) @JohnMTillman

Aaron Rhodes (Freedom Rights Project and Forum for 
Religious Freedom-Europe, Germany)

@Rhodesaaron
Jonathan Isaby (The TaxPayers’ Alliance, United 
Kingdom)

@isaby

Alex Chafuen (Atlas Network) @chafuen
Juan Jose Daboub (The Daboub Partnership, United 
States)

@jjdaboub

Ali Salman (PRIME, Pakistan) @alisalmanalvi
Kanan Dhru (Research Foundation for Governance in 
India, India)

@dhrukanan

Armando Regil (IPEA, Mexico) @armando_regil Kris Mauren (Acton Institute, United States) @kmauren

Baishali Bomjan (Asia Centre for Enterprise, India) @BaishaliBomjan
Larry Reed (Foundation for Economic Education, 
United States)

@lawrencewr

Baladevan Rangaraju (India Institute, India) @Baladevan
Lawson Bader (Competitive Enterprise Institute, 
United States)

@LibertynKilts

Brad Lips (Atlas Network) @BradLips Luis Henrique Ball (The Pan American Post) @ball1_ball

Bridgett Wagner (The Heritage Foundation, United 
States)

@bridgettwagner Luis Loria (IDEAS, Costa Rica) @luiseloria

Cameron Smith (Liberty Foundation of America, 
United States)

@DCameronSmith Mark Littlewood (Institute of Economic Affairs) @MarkJLittlewood

Candelaria de Elizalde (Libertad y Progreso, Argentina) @liberyprogre Mark Skousen (Chapman University, United States) @MarkSkousen1

Candice Malcolm  (Canadian Taxpayers Federation, 
Canada)

@CandiceMalcom
Marni Soupcoff (Canadian Constitution Foundation, 
Canada)

@soupcoff

Carlos Vecchio @carlosvecchio Matt Kibbe (FreedomWorks, United States) @mkibbe

Casey Lartigue (Freedom Factory, South Korea) @cjlartigue Matt Warner (Atlas Network) @MatthewWarner

Charlie Fritschner (Illinois Policy Institute, United States)  @cbfritschner Patrick Reasonover (Taliesin Nexus, United States) @WeTheLivingFilm

Christiana Hambro (Institute of Economic Affairs, United 
Kingdom)

@cehambro Rainer Heufers (Atlas Network, United States) @RHeufers

Clint Bolick (Goldwater Institute, United States) @lawyer4liberty Roberto Laserna (CERES, Bolivia) @roblaser

Cristina Berechet (Civismo, Spain) @crisberechet
Robin Sitoula (Samriddhi, The Prosperity 
Foundation, Nepal)

@robsitoula

Darcy Olsen (Goldwater Institute, United States) @GoldwaterDarcy Roman Hardgrave (Mercatus Center, United States) @RomanHardgrave

Eamonn Butler (Adam Smith Institute, United Kingdom) @eamonnbutler
Ron Manners (Mannkal Economic Research 
Foundation)

@RonManners

Elisa Martins (Atlas Network) @elisalucena Seth Lipsky (The New York Sun) @sethlipsky

Ernesto Selman (CREES, Dominican Republic) @erselman
Tarren Bragdon (Foundation for Government Ac-
countability, United States)

@TarrenBragdon

Franklin Cudjoe (IMANI, Ghana) @lordcudjoe Terry Kibbe (Rising Tide Foundation, United States) @tkibbe

Garry Kasparov (Atlas Network Templeton Leadership 
Fellow)

@Kasparov63
Thor Halvorssen (Human Rights Foundation, 
United States)

@ThorHalvorssen

Hannah Song (Liberty in North Korea, United States) @hannahsong Dr. Tom G. Palmer (Atlas Network) @tomgpalmer

Ingrid Gregg (Earhart Foundation, United States) @IngridGregg Tricia Yeoh (IDEAS, Malaysia) @TriciaYeoh

Jacob Mchangama (Justitia) @Jmchangama Warren Lammert (Granite Point Capital) @redbaron7

James Tooley (E.G. West Centre, United Kingdom)  @james_tooley Yaron Brook (Ayn Rand Institute, United States) @yaronbrook

Jasmin Guénette (Montreal Economic Institute, 
Canada) 

@JasminGuenette Yeonmi Park (Freedom Factory, South Korea) @YeonmiParkNK

Joe Lehman (Mackinac Center for Public Policy, United 
States)

@JosephGLehman Yuliya Kocherhan (Kyiv School of Economics, Ukraine)  @Kocherhan

John Cerasuolo (Beacon Center of Tennessee, United 
States)

@JohnCerasuolo
Zilvinas Silenas (Lithuanian Free Market Institute, 
Lithuania)

@zsilenas

John Tierney (The New York Times) @JohnTierneyNYC



2014 LIBERTY FORUM & FREEDOM DINNER / Join the Conversation

Event Twitter and Facebook Hashtags
Liberty Forum and Freedom Dinner 2014

#LFFD14
Hashtag for the conference

Today’s Berlin Walls
#TodaysBerlinWalls

Hashtag for the topics about tearing down Today’s Berlin Walls

Templeton Freedom Award
#TempletonFreedomAward

Hashtag for the presentation of the Templeton Freedom Award

Facebook
Atlas Network

Twitter
@AtlasNetwork


